Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
April 2012 Smallbore Rifle Match

Iron Sights
50 yard

50 meter
100 yard
Iron Agg.

Any Sights
100 yard
50 meter
50 yard
Any Agg.

Final Agg.

Gary Miller

199-8x

196-9x

196-9x
591-26x

200-11x
200-13x
200-16x
600-40x

1191-66x 1100-21x 1168-50x 1185-58x 1183-59x 1186-68x 1110-20x

Roger Jurgenson

184-5x

185-3x

194-4x
553-12x

182-2x
190-5x
175-2x
547-9x

John Miller

193-5x

194-7x

190-6x
577-18x

194-6x
199-11x
198-15x
591-32x

Tony Miller

199-11x

196-12x
196-6x

591-29x

198-8x

197-9x
199-12x
594-29x

Rick Primrose

198-11x

195-10x
195-8x

588-29x

197-4x
198-11x
200-15x
595-30x

Gary Cook

200-13x

197-14x
194-8x

591-35x

198-8x
199-12x
198-13x
595-33x

Earl Painter

192-5x

190-7x

178-1x
560-13x

184-0x
186-4x
180-3x
550-7x

Greg Cook

197-12x
198-14x
197-14x
592-40x

199-10x
200-18x
200-12x
599-40x

Warren Truver

189-2x
171-2x
181-1x
541-5x

179-3x

185-2x

188-7x
552-12x

First place
Second place

Gary Cook  Tony Miller
Greg Cook Gary Cook
Greg Cook  Gary Miller
Greg Cook Gary Cook

Gary Miller Greg Cook
Greg Cook  Gary Miller
Gary Miller Rick Primrose
Gary Miller Greg Cook

1191-80x 1097-17x Greg Cook Gary Miller

Third place

Gary Miller
Tony Miller
Tony Miller
Tony Miller

Gary Cook, Tony Miller (tie)
Gary Cook
Greg Cook
Gary Cook

Gary Cook



