

**Southern Oklahoma Sportsman's Club
April 2012 Smallbore Rifle Match**

	Gary Miller	Roger Jurgenson	John Miller	Tony Miller	Rick Primrose	Gary Cook	Earl Painter	Greg Cook	Warren Truver	First place	Second place	Third place
Iron Sights												
50 yard	199-8x	184-5x	193-5x	199-11x	198-11x	200-13x	192-5x	197-12x	189-2x	Gary Cook	Tony Miller	Gary Miller
50 meter	196-9x	185-3x	194-7x	196-12x	195-10x	197-14x	190-7x	198-14x	171-2x	Greg Cook	Gary Cook	Tony Miller
100 yard	196-9x	194-4x	190-6x	196-6x	195-8x	194-8x	178-1x	197-14x	181-1x	Greg Cook	Gary Miller	Tony Miller
Iron Agg.	591-26x	553-12x	577-18x	591-29x	588-29x	591-35x	560-13x	592-40x	541-5x	Greg Cook	Gary Cook	Tony Miller
Any Sights												
100 yard	200-11x	182-2x	194-6x	198-8x	197-4x	198-8x	184-0x	199-10x	179-3x	Gary Miller	Greg Cook	Gary Cook, Tony Miller (tie)
50 meter	200-13x	190-5x	199-11x	197-9x	198-11x	199-12x	186-4x	200-18x	185-2x	Greg Cook	Gary Miller	Gary Cook
50 yard	200-16x	175-2x	198-15x	199-12x	200-15x	198-13x	180-3x	200-12x	188-7x	Gary Miller	Rick Primrose	Greg Cook
Any Agg.	600-40x	547-9x	591-32x	594-29x	595-30x	595-33x	550-7x	599-40x	552-12x	Gary Miller	Greg Cook	Gary Cook
Final Agg.	1191-66x	1100-21x	1168-50x	1185-58x	1183-59x	1186-68x	1110-20x	1191-80x	1097-17x	Greg Cook	Gary Miller	Gary Cook